
V зимняя детская Спартакиада ОАО "Газпром" 

Мини-футбол (1-7 марта 2014 г.) 

г.Екатеринбург 

 
Группа А 
 

  

Команды 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 
5 

 

очки 

 

р-м 

 
место 

 

1 
Газпром трансгаз 

Екатеринбург  

   7-1    

 

2 
Газпром трансгаз 

Москва 

 

 
2-8      

 

3 
Газпром трансгаз 

Сургут 

 8-2 
 

     

 

4 
Газпром трансгаз 

Краснодар 

   

 

    

 

5 
Газпром трансгаз 

Уфа 
1-7    
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Мини-футбол (1-7 марта 2014 г.) 

г.Екатеринбург 

 

Группа B 

  

Команды 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 
5 

 

6 

 

очки 

 

р-м 

 

место 

 

1 
Газпром трансгаз 

Томск  
2-2        

 

2 
Газпром трансгаз 

Югорск 
2-2 

 

       

 

3 
Газпром трансгаз 

Ухта 

  

 

  4-2    

 

4 
Газпром трансгаз 

Оренбург 

   

 
1-6     

 

5 
Газпром трансгаз 

Уренгой 

   6-1 
 

    

 

6 
Газпром трансгаз 

Нижний Новгород 

  2-4   

 

   



 

V зимняя детская Спартакиада ОАО "Газпром" 

Мини-футбол (1-7 марта 2014 г.) 

г.Екатеринбург 

Стыковые матчи 

 

_____________________________________________________ 

А5 - В5 

____________________________________________________ 

А4 - В4 

_____________________________________________________ 

А3 - В3 

_____________________________________________________ 

А1 - В2 

_____________________________________________________ 

В1 - А2 

______________________________________________________ 

Матч за 3 место 

 ______________________________________________________  

Финал 


